
U23 European Championships - Tirana, AL - Mar 2025
U23 FS - 74 kg

Draw
n° Team Name Weight I Weight

II
Medical
Control

*Athlete
Signature

AIN Nikita DMITRIJEVS MAYEUSKI     

AIN Ismail KHANIEV     

ALB Devi BARDHI     

ARM Narek NIKOGHOSYAN     

AUT Muhamed BEKTEMIROV     

AZE Aghanazar NOVRUZOV     

BUL Ivan Nikolaev STOYANOV     

GEO Luka CHKHITUNIDZE     

GER Manuel WAGIN     

GRE Theocharis KOUGIOUMTSIDIS     

ISR Daniel KORKIN     

ITA Raul CASO     

KOS Egzon XHONI     

MDA Ion MARCU     

POL Fabian NIEDZWIEDZKI     

ROU Gigi Marian SUBTIRICA     

TUR Ismet CIFTCI     

UKR Bohdan OLIINYK     

Number of participants 18
 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

67557

104140

104794

82355

63183

76807

54787

43815

82323

75645

62990

75792

74702

66154

65251

67564

44329

85371
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